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Hess-Hathaway Park Advisory Committee 
2020 Meeting Dates 

All meetings are at 6:00p.m., unless otherwise noted. 

Meeting Date Location 

Thursday, February 13, 2020 Waterford Recreation Center 
5640 Williams Lake Road 

CANCELLED 
Thursday, March 12, 2020  

Waterford Recreation Center 
5640 Williams Lake Road 

CANCELLED 
Thursday, April 9, 2020  

Waterford Recreation Center 
5640 Williams Lake Road 

CANCELLED 
Thursday, May 14, 2020 

Hess Hathaway Park - Community Building 
825 S. Williams Lake Road 

 
Thursday, July 9, 2020  

 
VIRTUAL MEETING – USE 
LINK OR NUMBER SHOWN 

HERE TO ATTEND 
 

Hess-Hathaway Park Advisory Committee Meeting - 
July 9, 2020 

Thu, Jul 9, 2020 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM (EDT) 
Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet 

or smartphone. 
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/968704333 

You can also dial in using your phone. 
United States (Toll Free): 1 866 899 4679 

United States: +1 (571) 317-3117 
Access Code: 968-704-333 

New to GoToMeeting? Get the app now and be ready 
when your first meeting starts: 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/968704333 
Thursday, September 10, 2020  Hess Hathaway Park - Community Building 

825 S. Williams Lake Road 
Thursday, October 8, 2020  Hess Hathaway Park – Hilltop Pavilion 1 

Outdoors 
825 S. Williams Lake Road 

Thursday, November 12, 2020  Waterford Recreation Center 
5640 Williams Lake Road 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020  Joint Board Meeting 
Recreation Board, Golden Age Club Board, Nature Center 

Committee, &  Hess-Hathaway Committee 
Waterford Recreation Center 

5640 Williams Lake Road 
 Meetings are open to the public. 

 In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, reasonable accommodations 
will be provided upon advanced notice. 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/968704333
tel:+18668994679,,968704333
tel:+15713173117,,968704333
https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/968704333

